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Dydiusz Julian
Sepiymiusz Sewer
Peseenniusz Niger



264
272
288
296
305
313
330

345

Klodiusz Albin

Septymiusz Sewer — cigg dalszy
Geta

Karakalla

Makrynus

Heliogabal

Aleksander Sewer

Aneks (opracowal Lestaw Morawiecki)
System monetarny w cesarstwie rzymskim I-II w.
Opis ilustracji



